Proportional pressure regulators VPPI
TOC Bookmark
Proportional pressure regulators VPPI
Key features
Product range overview
Type codes
Peripherals overview
Data sheet

52021/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPI
Type codes
NEW
Type codes
001 Series
VPPI Proportional-pressure regulator
002 Nominal width [mm]
5 5
003 Directional control valve type
L In-line valve
004 Valve function
4 3/3-way valve, normally open
3 3/3-way valve, normally closed
005 Pneumatic connection
G18 G1/8
006 Lower pressure value of control range
...L
0L 0 bar
1V -1 bar
007 Upper pressure value of control range
...H
0H
10H 10 bar
12H 12 bar
1H 1 bar
2H 2 bar
6H 6 bar
008 Setpoint input for individual valves
A4 4 ... 20 mA
V1 0 ... 10 V
009 Overall accuracy
S1 1 %
010 Operator unit/interface
D Display
None
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2021/07
Proportional pressure regulators VPPI
Peripherals overview
1
2
3
4
5
Accessories
Type/order code Description a Page/Internet
[1] NRH-35-2000 DIN mounting rail, for a maximum of five proportional pressure regulators 14
[2] VAME-P18-K-P5 Connecting kit, enables linking of several proportional pressure regulators using a common compressed air supply 13
[3] B Blanking plug 14
[4] VPPI Proportional pressure regulator 13
[5] NEBU-M12W5 Connecting cable 13
Peripherals overview
NEW
72021/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Proportional pressure regulators VPPI
Data sheet
M-	 Flow rate
150 … 1630 l/min
-P-	 Voltage
	 21.6 ... 27.6 V DC
-L-	 Pressure regulation range
	 –1 … 0 bar
	 –1 … 1 bar
	 0 … 2 bar
	 0 … 6 bar
	 0 … 10 bar
	 0 … 12 bar
General technical data –1 bar ±1 bar 2 bar 6 bar 10 bar 12 bar
Valve function 3-way proportional pressure regulator